

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12357/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 17/03/2011 in SBCFA No.170/2009,SBCMS No.775/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

USHA SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAVINDRA NATH SORAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 04/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Dr. Manish Singhvi, AAG,
Mr. AMit Lubhaya, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms.Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Ms.Sanjoli Mittal, Adv.
Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

Mr. A.Rasheed Qureshi, Adv.
Ms. Aslam, Adv.
Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha ,Adv

Ms. Pragati Neekhra ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 05.12.2012 as 1st item.

|(Shashi Sareen)
|Court Master

| |(Veena Khera)
| |Court Master

|
|